LIGHTHOUSE

Inspired lighting solutions for your environment.
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Abdul Rahman Al Zamil Sons Trading Co

OVER VIEW

Lighthouse Company is a branch of AR. Al Zamil Sons Trading Group which
was established in 2019 by sheik Othman Al Zamil to meet the growing
demand for lighting solutions in the GCC market.

Lighthouse Company is a premier distributor in Middle East for lighting and
basic electrical supplies. It offers a full range of lighting solutions from many
of the world’s leading manufacturers.

Lighthouse Company has the expertise, ability and infrastructure to support
you. Are you looking for Just-In-Time (JIT), supply chain solutions, supplier
managed inventory, MRO stocking arrangements, containerized or on site
inventories, or direct shipment to your job sites ? We have the experience,
expertise and infrastructure to meet your needs.

Lighthouse Company has a fleet of professional staff which is commitment
to add value to our customers every day. Our range of lighting solutions
conforms to all the industry standards and specifications.
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LED SPOT LIGHTS & FRAMES

e SPOT LIGHT - GU10
e SPOT LIGHT - MR16

(DIMMABLE & NON DIMMABLE)
e SPOT LIGHT - HOLDERS

e SPOT LIGHT - FRAMES ‘ @ )
VPV,

2|Page



L LIGHTHOUSE

éyybadl Jooljll gooplue clial a4pi
Abdul Rahman Al Zamil Sons Trading Co

LED FIXTURES INDOOR & OUTDOOR

e COB DOWNLIGHTS
e SMD DOWNLIGHTS

e PANEL LIGHTS ‘
(SURFACE MOUNTED & RECESSED)

e WALL MOUNTED LIGHTS
e LINEARLIGHTING (15 &78)
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COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING

HIGH BAY & LOW BAY LIGHTING
UNDER GROUND LIGHTING
TRACK LIGHT

FLOOD LIGHT
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DECORATIVE LIGHTING & CHANDELIERS

e DECORATIVE — WALL LIGHTS
e DECORATIVE — DOWNLIGHTS
e DECORATIVE — CHANDELIER
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STRIP LIGHTS

e HIGH VOLTAGE STRIP LIGHTS
e LOW VOLTAGE STRIP LIGHTS

(MILKY & TRANSPARENT DIFFUSER)
e STRIP LIGHT DRIVERS

LIGHTHOUSE
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GARDEN LIGHTING

e SOLAR GARDEN LIGHTING
e SPIKED GARDEN LIGHTING
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STREET LIGHTING

LIGHT HEADS (soLAR & NON-SOLAR) SMART POLE

e LIGHTING POLES i |
o LIGHTING HIGH MAST w\;ti*
e DESIGNER LIGHTIG POLES w{ w
e SMART LIGHTING POLES \
|
B
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HAZARDIOUS AREA LIGHTING

e FLOOD LIGHTS
LINEAR LIGHTS
BULKHEAD LIGHTS
HIG BAY LIGHTS
PORTABLE LIGHTS

e
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ALUMINIUM PROFILE LIGHTING

HANGING TYPE RECESSED TYPE IP 65 TYPE

(Without Side Profile) (With Slde Profile) (Outdoor/UG)

*ALP018 - 35mm Width « ALPO45 - 50mm Width *ALP131
*ALP046 - 50mm Width *ALP047 - 75mm Width
*ALP048 - 75mm Width

COMPLETE DEIGNING, INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF ALUMINIUM
PROFILE LED LIGHTING IS UNDERTAKEN.
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LIGHTHOUSE

SOLAR LED BOLL ARD LIGHT —RGB

Mame Solar LED Bollard Light

Model AVEDR

Height BOCM

Materials PC for lamp & aheminum for post

Rated power 2.5W

Luminous flux 3,008m

CRI =B

LED brand&qgty Epistar SMDS050 48P cs

Light color R+G+B+CW-HWW (5 1)

Caontroller Integrated controller on the LED P board
IK&IP grade K10 APES

Control 'Way 2 4G Wiraless control (b set different colors)

Battery

Battery Type Lithium Battery-LifePod Battery
Energy FAWH

Mominal Violtage 3.

Rated Capacity 128H

Charge Voltage 36V

Calls Oty 2Pcs (32650 solar call 3.2V)
Lifetime 2000 Cycles (=80% capacity)
Solar Pane

Call brand type Taiwan brand-Mono Cell
Dimension D241.5%4 . Smm

Max power B.2W

Vmp B

Voo B

Max_ working current 1.3A

Max_ system voliage 1000

Connection Solar cable connechion
a
Dimension (mm} _
.. -.'
—
e 2

Application

Paths of gardens, park, roads lekeside, pathway etc.

Product Advantage

0

o

Battery and solsr controller, sensor are bullt-irside of ight, only need to be connected to 18W systemn

Good appearance. Quick and easy for connection.

K10 Wandal Reststance

Energy savirg 100% generated from solar less power consumption than traditicnal

1|Page
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LIGHTHOUSE

COB DOWNLIGHT - 10W
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Description:
10W Recessed LED down light
Model: CF-10-02-01
Driver Isolated Driver
Input Voltage AC 110-240V 50/60 HZ
Luminous Flux 800
Luminous Efficacy 80Im/W
operating Temperature -20~ +40°C
Safety Standard SAS02902:2018 IECEE
Color Temperature 3000K-4000k-6500K
Rated Power 10w
Power Factor >0.9
Switching cycles 25000
CRI Ra >80
Beam Angle 30° +10%
Color Chromaticity Limited <6 SOCM
Lifetime 50,000Hrs
Body Material Aluminum and glass
Working Humidity 10 ~ 90 %
IP protection rating 20
Cutout 70mm
Dimension 100mmx50mm
Dimming Non dimmable
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COB DOWNLIGHT - 15W

LIGHTHOUSE

/////////////////'//////////////////////////////_’//////////

Description:
15W Recessed LED down light
Model: CF-15-02-01
Driver Isolated Driver
Input Voltage AC 110-240V 50/60 HZ
Luminous Flux 1350
Luminous Efficacy 80im/W
operating Temperature -20~ 4+40°C
Safety Standard SAS02902:2018 IECEE
Color Temperature 3000K-4000k-6500K
Rated Power 15W
Power Factor >09
Switching cycles 25000
CRI Ra >80
Beam Angle 60° +10%
Color Chromaticity Limited <6 SDCM
Lifetime 50,000Hrs
Body Material Aluminum and glass
Working Humidity 10 ~ 90 %
IP protection rating 20
Cutout 100mm
Dimension 130mmx65mm
Dimming Non dimmable
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COB DOWNLIGHT - 20W
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Description:

15W Recessed LED down light

Model: CF-20-02-01

Driver Isolated Driver
Input Voltage AC 110-240V 50/60 HZ
Luminous Flux 1800k

Luminous Efficacy 90Im/W

operating Temperature -20~ +40°C

Safety Standard SAS02902:2018 IECEE
Color Temperature 3000K-4000k-6500K
Rated Power 20W

Power Factor ~09

Switching cycles 25000

CRIRa >80

Beam Angle 60° £10%

Color Chromaticity Limited <6 SDCM

Lifetime 50,000Hrs

Body Material Aluminum and glass
Working Humidity 10 ~ 90 %

IP protection rating 20

Cutout 140mm

Dimension 170mmx95mm
Dimming Non dimmable
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COB DOWNLIGHT 60W
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Description:

15W Recessed LED down light

Model: CF-60-02-01

Driver Isolated Driver
Input Voltage AC 110-240V 50/60 HZ
Luminous Flux 5400k

Luminous Efficacy 90Im/W

operating Temperature -20~ +40°C

Safety Standard SAS02902:2018 IECEE
Color Temperature 3000K-4000k-6500K
Rated Power 20W

Power Factor =09

Switching cycles 25000

CRI Ra >80

Beam Angle 60° £10%

Color Chromaticity Limited <6 SOCM

Lifetime 50,000Hrs

Body Material Aluminum and glass
Working Humidity 10 ~90 %

IP protection rating 40

Cutout 200mm

Dimension 230mmx120mm
Dimming Non dimmable
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Base:
Input Voltage:

Frequency:

Luminous Flux:

Leminows Flux in 90°:

Luminous Intensity:
Luminous Efficacy:
Withstand Voltage:
operating Temperature:
Weight:
DIM/Non-DIM:
Safety Standard:
Color Temperature:
Rated Power:
Power Factor:

CRI Ra:

Beam Angle:

SASODZETO EE Classification:

Color Chromaticity Limited:
Lifetime:

Body Material:

Working Humidity:

Dutline Dimension:
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SPOT LIGHT - GU10 - 9W

SP-09-01-01-WWI(CCT:3000K)
SP-09-01-01-NW (CCT:4000K)
SP-09-01-01-WH (CCT:6500K)
Gu10

AC 100-240Vv

50/60 HZ

900im (Z3000K

900im (Z4000K

9400m (Ze500K

B820im (Z3000K

B820im (000K

850im (Z6500K

1500 cd

100ImAW

dKv

-20~ +40°C

820

NON-DIM

EMNS2015 IEC62560 SAS02870
J000K-4000K-6500K

oW

=[.5

=80

38° +2%%

B

<6 SODCM

30,000Hrs

Ceramic

10~ 90 %

F50 x 59mm

ST SERT L O VT O ST [T
Seaxll Siwrsleede, Mesmicory srel Cheality Drg



g oljl
4AM|L

dyladdl Joll gosllaue clisl @spi
Abdul Rahman Al Zamil Sons Trading Co

ltem Code
CCT
powWer
Driver
Dptic
Lens Material
beam angel

Cable

Protection class IEC
certificates
Warranty
Working Hours
Input voltage
Input frequency (HZ)
Inrush voltage
Inrush timels)
Power factor
Dimmahle
Housing material
Reflector material
Optic material
Fixation material
size
Ingress protection
Mech. protection
luminous flux
luminaire efficacy
CRI
Initial chromaticity
Ambient temperature
Net weight

7|Page

LINEAR LIGHTS

EL-B0-01 EL-30-02
J000K 4000k E500K
BOWW J0W
built-in
Symmetrical
cover opal
120°
Rubber thread 2x1.0 m*

Safety Class Il
SAS0 IECEE certified
5 Years
50,000h
100-240VAC
S0/60Hz
2000V
60
=09
NOD
PG
AL
PC
Stainless steel
12007 71*45 G600*T71745
IPG5
IKD3
4300 2400
80 Im/\W
=80
SODCM =26
-25-445°C
750g 4009

LIGHTHOUSE

= |
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LIGHTHOUSE

PANEL LIGHT — 60 X 60

60x60 panel light

Description:
Back light Recessed led panel light

60%60

Sized and dimensions: 595x595mm
Beam angle: 120°

Material: Die casting Aluminum and PS
Driver: Isolated IC driver

Ra: >80

Color temperature: 6500k
Warranty: 2years

Life: 25,000 hours

Voltage: AC220-240v

Power: 40-43W

PF: 0.9

Im/w: 90Imiw

Lumen: 3960Im

8|Page

|ECEE Certificate
NO11120

IEC|! ECEE
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BULB & HOLDER - E27

BOmm

110mm

th

E27 Bulb with Base

Description:
LED 5W Bulb with Base

Sized and dimensions: 60*90 AS0 |[ECEE Certificate
Beam angle: 240°

Material: Aluminum and Plastic DE 2-026039
Driver: IC DOB driver —

Ra: >80

Color temperature: 6500k
Warranty: 2years

Life: 20,000 hours
Voltage: AC220-240v
Power: 12w

PF:0.5 Sagaily usyllaly CAS cigal Qg el Aal
Ime: 90Imlw Sauwdi S2anderds, Metrology and Quatity Crg
Lumen: 450im
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LIGHTHOUSE

STRIP LIGHT — 180 LAMP/MTR

Plug

_l: *’Ki:f }' -“l:::ﬂ{ OllE

Rectt‘ler

180 lamp\m high voltage strip Light

Model: SL-180-03-01
Description: High voltage strip light 180 lamp

Voltage
Max. Power
Led type
Material
Life span
Cutting

Ta rating
CCT

Beam angel
IP rating

PF

size

Light Efficiency

CRI
Lumen
Package

10|Page

200-240V~

12Wim

2835
Nonflammable PVC
25,000hours

Every 1 Meter

40°C

3000K 4000k 6500k
120

IPG5

0.94

W15*HEmm
90Im/Watt

80+

1000~1 100imvM
50M/Roll

~Front connec

C
O

Q
0

\

‘“Heatsht

heaay Ung Bty Cibininad Lomant Conl
N e T:

High voltage strip light with SMD3528 LEDs,
High CRI of 80+ and high brighiness 90im\w.
Adopt anfi-sulfide LEDs to prevent light drop
or color difference. Use high quality LEDs and

highly fransparent PVC. Maintain lumen
oufput and color over fime. Thick copper

wires used Increase the durability of the sirip
and reduce the risk of early fallure. Good
fiexibllity and easy Insiallation. waterproof
performance (IP45), excelient flame-
refardanf performance, non-conductlive,
excellent weathering resisfance,
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STRIP LIGHT DRIVER

TECEE
IE_C 8
® B SCHEMER- L2 Ay ety el i oot At
. 20 Stwrcwca, Nevsogy sdd Quuity Ovg

Flickr-Free strip light driver 600w
Model: SL-TN-03-01-600

Description: High voltage strip Flickr free driver

Input
Output:
Max. Power
Material
Life span
frequency
Ta rating
Tc Rating

200-240V~ 50/60Hz 5.2A
215V Max 2.79A 600W
600w

PC

25,000hours

50/60Hz 5.2A

40°C

75°C

for Zamillight strip light - max. 50M

11|Page

LIGHTHOUSE

« flicker emiifed by LED lights
can lead o various heaith
problems inciuding eye sirain,
headaches, blurred vision,

fafigue, apparent slowing or
stopping of motion, reduced
visval task performance

« |deal product for
Archifectural lighting., Cove
lighting, Commercial decorafion
Includes shopping mall ceiling,
hotel bar, hotel lobby. guilld hall,
exhibition booth, stair steps,
handralls and other auxiliary
lighting...
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BULK HEAD — ROUND

Description: LED Round Bulkhead lamp
Model: WL-1709-01-01 | WL-1709-03-01
Input Voltage AC 85-265V
Frequency 50/60 HZ
Luminous Flux 1020im 1530im
Luminous Efficacy 85Im/W
Withstand Voltage 4Kv
operating Temperature -20~ +45°C
DIM/Non-DIM NON-DIM /---—"’ T~
Safety Standard SAS02902:2018 IECEE | . \
Color Temperature 4000k / ,'\
Rated Power 12w 18w ' : }....
Power Factor J ~0.9 ’\ \ / /|
CRI Ra >80 e — /
Beam Angle 180° £10% T— //
Color Chromaticity Limited <6 SDCM o _—
Lifetime _ 30,000Hrs | ==
Body Material PC
IK Protection rating 08
Working Humidity 7 10~ 90 %
IP protection rating 66
Hight 75mm 75mm
Width 180mm 235mm
depth 180mm | 235mm

12|Page
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LIGHTHOUSE

BULKHEAD — OVAL

Description: LED Round Bulkhead lamp

Maodel:

Input Voltage
Frequency
Luminous Flux
Luminous Efficacy
Withstand Voltage
operating Temperature
DIM/Non-DIM
Safety Standard
Color Temperature
Rated Power
Power Factor

CRI Ra

Beam Angle

Color Chromaticity Limited
Lifetime

Body Material

IK Protection rating
Working Humidity
IP protection rating
Hight

Width

depth

13|Page

WL-1708-01-01 | WL-1708-03-01

AC B5-265V

50/60 HZ

850Im 1530Im

B5ImAW

JKv

-20~ +45°C

NON-DIM

SAS02902:2018 IECEE
2000k

100 18w

=09

=0

180" +10%

<6 SDCM

30, 000Hrs
PC

10 ~ 90 %
[

T5mm 75mm

180mmi 235mm

180mm 235mm

1 11 rwrm

‘ — Can—)
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GARDEN LIGHT — SPIKED — 15W

Description: LED Spike Light
Model: GR-15-03-01
Input Voltage AC200-265V
Frequency S0/B0 HZ
Luminous Flux 1275im
Luminous Efficacy 85Im/WwW
Withstand Voltage 4Ky
operating Temperature -20~ +45°C
DIM/Non-DIM NON-DIM
Safety Standard SAS02902:2018 IECEE
Color Temperature 4000% - 3000k
Rated Power 15w
Power Factor >0.9
CRI Ra >80
Beam Angle 36° 210%
Color Chromaticity Limited <6 SDCM
Lifetime 25,000Hrs
Body Material aluminum
IK Protection rating 08
Working Humidity 10~90 %
IP protection rating P65
Hight 1200
Width 80
depth 125

14| Page
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FLOOD LIGHT - 10W

Model: FI-10-02-01

Input Voltage AC 110-240v

Frequency 50/60 HZ

Led type 5730

Luminous Flux 750

Luminous Efficacy 75Im/W

Withstand Voltage 4Kv

operating Temperature -20~ +40°C

Weight 490 g

DIM/Non-DIM NON-DIM

Safety Standard SAS02902:2018 IECEE

Color Temperature 3000K-6500K - — - e
Energy efficiency classification C 2}
Rated Power 10w 3”
Power Factor >0.9 e =

CRI Ra >80 g §

Beam Angle 100° £25% g

Color Chromaticity Limited <6 SDCM ‘:‘—-4
Lifetime 30,000Hrs

Body Material aluminum =

Cover material Tempered glass T g
IK Protection rating 08 il by
Working Humidity 10~90 %
IP protection rating 66

Hight 126mm o o
Width 120mm

depth 46mm

SCHEMEES

ur icd m 114 ur

reim n- s
s CT) = 1 B b £50 - £270)
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FLOOD LIGHT — 20W

Model: FI-20-02-01

Input Voltage AC 110-240V

Frequency 50/60 HZ

Led type 5730

Luminous Flux 1850

Luminous Efficacy 92.5Im/W

Withstand Voltage 4Kv

operating Temperature -20~ +45°C

Weight 900 g

DIM/Non-DIM NON-DIM

Safety Standard SAS02902:2018 |IECEE )

Color Temperature 3000K-6500K —

Energy efficiency classification C

Rated Power 20w

Power Factor =09

CRI Ra >80

Beam Angle 100° +25%

Color Chromaticity Limited <6 SDCM

Lifetime 30,000Hrs

Body Material aluminum —

Cover material Tempered glass o5 |

IK Protection rating 08 o "’;

Working Humidity 10~ 90 % -

IP protection rating 66 1

Hight 185mm | ar try

Width 180mm

depth 46mm |5 1

. l“"\‘ . IeCet| |

- o o de - _.cncn & ! & = w:

(0 N o noues |
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FLOOD LIGHT - 30W

Model: FI-30-02-01
Input Voltage AC 110-240V
Frequency 50/60 HZ
Led type 5730
Luminous Flux 3000
Luminous Efficacy 100im/W
Withstand Voltage 4Kv
operating Temperature -20~ +45°C
Weight 1.1kg
DIM/Non-DIM NON-DIM
Safety Standard SAS02902:2018 IECEE
Color Temperature 3000K-6500K fonr
Energy efficiency classification C ’ |
Rated Power 30W g
Power Factor =09 g
CRI Ra >80 =
Beam Angle 100° +25% -
Color Chromaticity Limited <6 SDCM
Lifetime 30,000HTrs
Body Material aluminum -
Cover material Tempered glass "bi
IK Protection rating 08 o
Working Humidity 10~ 90 % a
IP protection rating 66
Hight 230mm ary
Width 225mm
depth 55mm .
AN o
e g gy ey q s o
n lo:\l
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FLOOD LIGHT - 50W

Model: FI-50-02-01

Input Voltage AC 110-240V

Frequency 50/60 HZ

Led type 5730

Luminous Flux 4700

Luminous Efficacy 94im/W

Withstand Voltage 4Kv

operating Temperature -20~ +45°C

Weight 1.65 kg

DIM/Non-DIM NON-DIM

Safety Standard SAS02902:2018 |ECEE s i
Color Temperature 3000K-6500K * |
Energy efficiency classification C ‘ N
Rated Power 50W 5

Power Factor ~>09 £ 5

CRI Ra ~80 2 E

Beam Angle 100° £25% =

Color Chromaticity Limited <6 SDCM

Lifetime 30,000HTrs

Body Material aluminum -3
Cover material Tempered glass ; X
IK Protection rating 08 . =
Working Humidity 10~ 90 %
IP protection rating 66

Hight 283mm s e
Width 275mm

depth 70mm ke iz

18| Page

N | EC | 22z
!

sCwe

odlem o~ 1078
00 = CLADwwe £50 - £270




Joljl
AMIL

dyladdl Joll gosllaue clisl @spi
Abdul Rahman Al Zamil Sons Trading Co

FLOOD LIGHT - 10W

Model:

Input Voltage
Frequency

Led type

Luminous Flux
Luminous Efficacy
Withstand Voltage
operating Temperature
Weight

DIM/Non-DIM

Safety Standard

Color Temperature
Energy efficiency classification
Rated Power

Power Factor

CRI Ra

Beam Angle

Color Chromaticity Limited
Lifetime

Body Material

Cover material

IK Protection rating
Working Humidity

IP protection rating
Hight

Width

depth

8

19|Page

Fi-100-02-01

AC 110-240V
50/60 HZ
5730

9500
95Im/W

4Kv

-20~ +45°C
27 kg
NON-DIM
SAS02902:2018 IECEE
3000K-6500K
C

100w

>09

>80

100° £25%
<6 SDCM
30,000Hrs
aluminum
Tempered glass
08

10 ~ 90 %

66

290mm
305mm
85mm

LIGHTHOUSE

r

I

ne 100%
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FLOOD LIGHT - 150W

Model: FI-150-02-01
Input Voltage AC 110-240V
Frequency 50/60 HZ
Led type 5730
Luminous Flux 15000
Luminous Efficacy 100Im/W
Withstand Voltage 4Kv
operating Temperature -20~ +45°C
Weight 55kg
DIM/Non-DIM NON-DIM
Safety Standard SAS02902:2018 IECEE
Color Temperature 3000K-6500K |
Energy efficiency classification C .
Rated Power 150W -
Power Factor >0.9
CRI Ra >80 =
Beam Angle 100° +25% =
Color Chromaticity Limited <6 SDCM
Lifetime 30,000Hrs
Body Material aluminum
Cover material Tempered glass
IK Protection rating 08 g o
Working Humidity 10 ~90 % i
IP protection rating 66
Hight 355mm ]
Width 330mm
depth 90mm & o
C——
o
o daotd ipend Tyn ® B scveme i

20|Page

[

13— C30

i

n = 1007



J—oljl
AMIL

aybadl Joolfll googlue eliaf aspi
Abdul Rahman Al Zamil Sons Trading Co

FLOOD LIGHT - 200W

Model:
-

Input Voltage
Frequency

Led type

Luminous Flux
Luminous Efficacy
Withstand Voltage
operating Temperature
Weight

DIM/Non-DIM

Safety Standard

Color Temperature
Energy efficiency classification
Rated Power

Power Factor

CRI Ra

Beam Angle

Color Chromaticity Limited
Lifetime

Body Material

Cover material

IK Protection rating
Working Humidity

IP protection rating
Hight

Width

depth

o
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FI-200-02-01

AC 110-240V
50/60 HZ
5730

20000
100lm/W
4Kv

-20~ +45°C
575 kg
NON-DIM
SAS02902:2018 IECEE
3000K-6500K
c

200W

>0.9

>80

100° £25%
<6 SDCM
30,000Hrs
aluminum
Tempered glass
08

10 ~90 %

66

355mm
330mm
90mm

LIGHTHOUSE
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LIGHTHOUSE

Abdul Rahman Al Zamil Sons Trading Co

FLOOD LIGHT - 300W

Model: FI-300-02-01
Input Voltage AC 110-240V
Frequency 50/60 HZ
Led type 5730
Luminous Flux 30000
Luminous Efficacy 100Im/W
Withstand Voltage 4Kv
operating Temperature -20~ +45°C
Weight 8 kg
DIM/Non-DIM NON-DIM
Safety Standard SAS02902:2018 IECEE ' .
Color Temperature 3000K-6500K | e | = |
Energy efficiency classification C F (7 ~)
Rated Power 300W N, 7
Power Factor >09 l
CRI Ra >80 % E
Beam Angle 100° +25%
Color Chromaticity Limited <6 SDCM ' S
Lifetime 30,000Hrs
Body Material aluminum
Cover material Tempered glass
IK Protection rating 08 s i
Working Humidity 10 ~ 90 % fos
IP protection rating 66
Hight 423mm )
Width 386mm
depth 82mm A6 35
e
.
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Abdul Rahman Al Zamil Sons Trading Co

Tel .: 0138335144 Fax .: 03 8350781
Tel .: 013 8329855 Fax .: 03 8327691
Tel .: 013 8575947
Tel .: 01112705657 Fax .: 03 8327691
Tel .: 01112701352

P.O.Box 2833 Dammam 31461 -Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
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